
PairingTee Time HolePlayer
Bergin,Bergin, JohnJohn 4:24 PM 10 Barry Melanson, Art Chapman, and Steve McLane
Bonenfant,Bonenfant, TomTom 4:42 PM 10 Michael Gootee, Frank Freitas, and Charles Brewster
Bradley,Bradley, AlAl 4:33 PM 10 Eric Coulombe, Dana Valente, and Chuck Landry
Brennan,Brennan, FrankFrank 5:18 PM 10 Brian Eldredge, Chris MacDonald, and Tony Guerriro
Brewster,Brewster, CharlesCharles 4:42 PM 10 Michael Gootee, Tom Bonenfant, and Frank Freitas
Chapman,Chapman, ArtArt 4:24 PM 10 Barry Melanson, John Bergin, and Steve McLane
Colognesi,Colognesi, JesseJesse 5:09 PM 10 Charlie Ganota, James Sheehan, and Logan Reilly
Coulombe,Coulombe, EricEric 4:33 PM 10 Al Bradley, Dana Valente, and Chuck Landry
Coulstring,Coulstring, GilbertGilbert 5:45 PM 10 Dana Heaney, Ray Miller, and John Dickison
Culbert,Culbert, IanIan 5:00 PM 10 Jim Sullivan, Michael Mancini, and Quinn McCann
Curcio,Curcio, GeneGene 4:15 PM 10 Robert Krieger, Colin Robertson, and Tom Reynolds
Dickison,Dickison, JohnJohn 5:45 PM 10 Dana Heaney, Gilbert Coulstring, and Ray Miller
Donnelly,Donnelly, PaulPaul 5:27 PM 10 David Pickering, Jim Maguire, and Donald Lamb
Duffield,Duffield, JohnJohn 5:36 PM 10 Chuck Palaces, Donald Schule, and John Fay
Eldredge,Eldredge, BrianBrian 5:18 PM 10 Frank Brennan, Chris MacDonald, and Tony Guerriro
Fallon,Fallon, HarryHarry 4:51 PM 10 Dick Goulet, Mark Sorenson, and Chet Holt
Fay,Fay, JohnJohn 5:36 PM 10 Chuck Palaces, Donald Schule, and John Duffield
Freitas,Freitas, FrankFrank 4:42 PM 10 Michael Gootee, Tom Bonenfant, and Charles Brewster
Ganota,Ganota, CharlieCharlie 5:09 PM 10 James Sheehan, Jesse Colognesi, and Logan Reilly
Gootee,Gootee, MichaelMichael 4:42 PM 10 Tom Bonenfant, Frank Freitas, and Charles Brewster
Goulet,Goulet, DickDick 4:51 PM 10 Mark Sorenson, Harry Fallon, and Chet Holt
Guerriro,Guerriro, TonyTony 5:18 PM 10 Brian Eldredge, Frank Brennan, and Chris MacDonald
Heaney,Heaney, DanaDana 5:45 PM 10 Gilbert Coulstring, Ray Miller, and John Dickison
Holt,Holt, ChetChet 4:51 PM 10 Dick Goulet, Mark Sorenson, and Harry Fallon
Krieger,Krieger, RobertRobert 4:15 PM 10 Gene Curcio, Colin Robertson, and Tom Reynolds
Lamb,Lamb, DonaldDonald 5:27 PM 10 David Pickering, Jim Maguire, and Paul Donnelly
Landry,Landry, ChuckChuck 4:33 PM 10 Eric Coulombe, Al Bradley, and Dana Valente
MacDonald,MacDonald, ChrisChris 5:18 PM 10 Brian Eldredge, Frank Brennan, and Tony Guerriro
Maguire,Maguire, JimJim 5:27 PM 10 David Pickering, Donald Lamb, and Paul Donnelly
Mancini,Mancini, MichaelMichael 5:00 PM 10 Jim Sullivan, Quinn McCann, and Ian Culbert
McCann,McCann, QuinnQuinn 5:00 PM 10 Jim Sullivan, Michael Mancini, and Ian Culbert
McLane,McLane, SteveSteve 4:24 PM 10 Barry Melanson, Art Chapman, and John Bergin
Melanson,Melanson, BarryBarry 4:24 PM 10 Art Chapman, John Bergin, and Steve McLane
Miller,Miller, RayRay 5:45 PM 10 Dana Heaney, Gilbert Coulstring, and John Dickison
Palaces,Palaces, ChuckChuck 5:36 PM 10 Donald Schule, John Duffield, and John Fay
Pickering,Pickering, DavidDavid 5:27 PM 10 Jim Maguire, Donald Lamb, and Paul Donnelly
Reilly,Reilly, LoganLogan 5:09 PM 10 Charlie Ganota, James Sheehan, and Jesse Colognesi
Reynolds,Reynolds, TomTom 4:15 PM 10 Gene Curcio, Robert Krieger, and Colin Robertson
Robertson,Robertson, ColinColin 4:15 PM 10 Gene Curcio, Robert Krieger, and Tom Reynolds
Schule,Schule, DonaldDonald 5:36 PM 10 Chuck Palaces, John Duffield, and John Fay
Sheehan,Sheehan, JamesJames 5:09 PM 10 Charlie Ganota, Jesse Colognesi, and Logan Reilly
Sorenson,Sorenson, MarkMark 4:51 PM 10 Dick Goulet, Harry Fallon, and Chet Holt
Sullivan,Sullivan, JimJim 5:00 PM 10 Michael Mancini, Quinn McCann, and Ian Culbert
Valente,Valente, DanaDana 4:33 PM 10 Eric Coulombe, Al Bradley, and Chuck Landry
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